Paving Breakers and Chipping
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Engineered to last



Paving Breakers

POWER and RELIABILITY for all medium and heavy duty demolition works in the construction sector.

BB32

Standard paving breakers
Standard breakers are available either in a basic version or in a silenced version with a slim design muffler offering a full view of the
work surface while significantly reducing noise. The muffler can also be supplied in kit to be added later on a standard breaker.

BB40
with muffler

Breakers with enhanced ergonomic design
MAC3 has created solutions for optimal comfort of use in parallel with improved hammer operation safety. The aim is to prevent risks

of injuries to the user and to limit his exposure to workplace accidents.
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Vibro-reduced breakers
Reducing vibration impact on
the operator has become a key
health issue in some areas.

MAC3 vibro-reduced breakers
have an equivalent impact
power as a standard breaker,
while  significantly reducing

vibrations to the operator.

BB25

vibro-reduced

* Hands protection: for better safety at work, in particular in trenches, we
have added hand protections to prevent damages to operator’s fingers while
maintaining easy breaker handling.

* Safety trigger: to prevent from accidental action of a breaker and putting the
operator in danger, MAC3 has designed a double safety control.

Weight
kg Ib
16 35
18 40

20.9 46
24.2 53
24.2 53
32 71
32 71
38 84
38 84

Air consumption

Length Impact rate
mm in. bpm I/s
580 22.8 1 600 17.5
620 244 1 600 17.5
660 26.0 1300 18.3
718 28.3 1300 20
718 28.3 1300 20
690 27.2 1350 27.5
690 27.2 1350 27.5
705 27.8 1280 30
705 27.8 1280 30

cfm

37.1
37.1
38.8
42.4
42.4
58.3
58.3
63.6
63.6

e = standard ; o = option ; na = not applicable ; (1) = mandatory in countries requiring EC-marking

Shank size

Type mm in.
Hex 22x 82 7/8” x31/4”
Hex 25 x 108 1” x4 1/4”
Hex 25 x 108 1" x4 1/4”
Hex 28 x 160 11/8” x6”
Hex 32 x 160 11/4” x6”
Hex 28 x 160 11/8”x6”
Hex 32 x 160 11/4” x6”
Hex 28 x 160 11/8” x6”
Hex 32 x 160 11/4” x6”
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