Paving Breakers and Chipping Hammers



Engineered to last



Paving Breakers

POWER and RELIABILITY for all medium and heavy duty demolition works in the construction sector.



Vibro-reduced breakers

Reducing vibration impact on the operator has become a key health issue in some areas.

MAC3 vibro-reduced breakers have an equivalent impact power as a standard breaker, while significantly reducing vibrations to the operator.



Standard paving breakers

Standard breakers are available either in a basic version or in a silenced version with a slim design muffler offering a full view of the work surface while significantly reducing noise. The muffler can also be supplied in kit to be added later on a standard breaker.

Breakers with enhanced ergonomic design

MAC3 has created solutions for optimal comfort of use in parallel with improved hammer operation safety. The aim is to prevent risks of injuries to the user and to limit his exposure to workplace accidents.



- ★ Hands protection: for better safety at work, in particular in trenches, we have added hand protections to prevent damages to operator's fingers while maintaining easy breaker handling.
- ★ Safety trigger: to prevent from accidental action of a breaker and putting the operator in danger, MAC3 has designed a double safety control.

Model	Muffler (1)	Vibro- reduced	Hands protection	Safety device (1)	Weight		Length		Impact rate	Air consumption		Shank size		
					kg	lb	mm	in.	bpm	I/s	cfm	Туре	mm	in.
BB15	0	na	0	0	16	35	580	22.8	1 600	17.5	37.1	Hex	22 x 82	7/8" x 3 1/4"
BB15	0	na	0	0	18	40	620	24.4	1 600	17.5	37.1	Hex	25 x 108	1" x 4 1/4"
BB20	•	•	na	0	20.9	46	660	26.0	1 300	18.3	38.8	Hex	25 x 108	1" x 4 1/4"
BB25	•	•	na	0	24.2	53	718	28.3	1 300	20	42.4	Hex	28 x 160	1 1/8" x 6"
BB25	•	•	na	0	24.2	53	718	28.3	1 300	20	42.4	Hex	32 x 160	1 1/4" x 6"
BB32	0	na	0	0	32	71	690	27.2	1 350	27.5	58.3	Hex	28 x 160	1 1/8" x 6"
BB32	0	na	0	0	32	71	690	27.2	1 350	27.5	58.3	Hex	32 x 160	1 1/4" x 6"
BB40	0	na	0	0	38	84	705	27.8	1 280	30	63.6	Hex	28 x 160	1 1/8" x 6"
BB40	0	na	0	0	38	84	705	27.8	1 280	30	63.6	Hex	32 x 160	1 1/4" x 6"

ullet = standard ; O = option ; na = not applicable ; (1) = mandatory in countries requiring EC-marking